
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

No.
2

1

4

5

3

Name
Pittmann János

Bicskei Miklós

Fetter Gábor

Kulcsár István

Papp István

Max. Laps
17

17

16

16

15

Total Tm
10:09.027

10:22.909

10:03.889

10:28.002

10:06.451

In Session
futam 3

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

Overall BestTm
34.578

34.480

35.127

35.529

36.717

In Session
futam 3

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1
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